
2024 Board Members:

Head Council:
Gio De La Pena | Watertonwaverunners@gmail.com | (770) 710-1641

Co-Councils:
Courtney Kuhl | cbkuhl@gmail.com - Communication & Meet Admin

Jesse Smedley | jesse@ihealthbrokers.com - Finances

Lead Volunteers:
Jamie Sanford - Head Official & Meet Starter | jsanford710@gmail.com

Becky Beckman - Computer Person | rjbeckman76@gmail.com
Mary Beth Durham - Spirit Coordinator | marybeth.durham@gmail.com

Eric & Janet Jensen - Concessions Coordinators | jandejensen@gmail.com
Tiffany Harper - Volunteer Coordinator | harper.tiff@gmail.com

Kortney Shababy - Team Gear Coordinator | kortneyshababy@hotmail.com
Amy Schnupp - Fundraiser Coordinator | schnuppa@bellsouth.net

Coaching Staff
Head Coach: Jenna De La Pena | jernnadelapena@gmail.com | (770) 710-1642

Assistant Coaches:
Harrison Andrews
Zach Cameron
Anna Scull
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